
 

 

 

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2 Age 11

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0019 OLIVIA SPEARE 9.400 1 9.225 1 8.950 2 9.400 2 36.975 1

Mariposa Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.500 0.800 0.800 0.600

J2 0.700 0.750 1.100 0.600

0090 Paulina Haladyn 8.900 3 8.200 4 8.925 3 9.475 1 35.500 2

Scarborough Gym Elites Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.100 1.950 1.100 0.550

J2 1.100 1.650 0.850 0.500

0089 Paige Protain 8.925 2 8.250 3 8.725 5 9.175 3 35.075 3

Scarborough Gym Elites Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.700 1.400 0.750

J2 1.150 1.800 1.150 0.900

0091 Quincey Green 8.800 4 8.350 2 8.750 4 8.950 5 34.850 4

Scarborough Gym Elites Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.100 1.800 1.100 1.050

J2 1.300 1.500 1.200 1.050

0196 Paisley Findlay 8.700 5 7.600 5 9.175 1 9.000 4 34.475 5

Whitby Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 2.300 0.800 1.100

J2 1.300 2.500 0.850 0.900

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2 Age 9 A

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0049 Claudia Stanciu 9.400 1 8.800 3 9.550 1 9.225 2 36.975 1

University of Toronto Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 1.300 0.400 0.800

J2 0.600 1.100 0.500 0.750

0192 Raya Pelvin 7.950 4 9.250 1 9.375 2 9.525 1 36.100 2
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Whitby Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.100 0.700 0.550 0.500

J2 2.000 0.800 0.700 0.450

0186 Ella Roach 8.750 2 9.050 2 8.600 5 9.000 3 35.400 3

Whitby Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 0.900 1.550 1.000

J2 1.200 1.000 1.250 1.000

0188 Katie Vallier 7.650 6 8.650 4 8.975 3 9.000 3 34.275 4

Whitby Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.400 1.200 1.100 0.950

J2 2.300 1.500 0.950 1.050

0187 Violet Rule 8.300 3 8.550 5 8.975 3 7.900 6 33.725 5

Whitby Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.600 1.300 1.150 2.000

J2 1.800 1.600 0.900 2.200

0223 Brooklynn Judd 7.850 5 8.225 6 8.625 4 8.800 5 33.500 6

Shenderey Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 2.000 1.850 1.250 1.100

J2 2.300 1.700 1.300 1.300

0190 Lyla Buchanan 7.350 7 8.000 7 8.450 6 8.825 4 32.625 7

Whitby Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.800 1.900 1.700 1.200

J2 2.500 2.100 1.400 1.150

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2 Age 9 B

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0018 FINLEY BENEDEK 9.400 1 9.125 2 9.275 1 8.950 3 36.750 1

Mariposa Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 0.950 0.650 1.000

J2 0.600 0.800 0.800 1.100

0047 Charlotte Chan 9.100 3 8.500 5 9.125 2 9.475 1 36.200 2
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University of Toronto Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.000 1.500 0.700 0.500

J2 0.800 1.500 0.850 0.550

0189 Julianne Chiu 8.850 4 9.225 1 8.925 4 9.150 2 36.150 3

Whitby Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.300 0.750 0.900 0.850

J2 1.000 0.800 1.050 0.850

0191 Taylor Cleveland 9.300 2 9.000 3 8.500 6 8.950 3 35.750 4

Whitby Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 0.900 1.500 1.000

J2 0.800 1.100 1.500 1.100

0048 Meredith Ganpaul 8.450 6 8.850 4 9.100 3 8.800 4 35.200 5

University of Toronto Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.400 1.200 0.800 1.200

J2 1.700 1.100 0.800 1.200

0193 Milana Gauthier 8.700 5 8.050 6 8.775 5 8.625 6 34.150 6

Whitby Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 1.800 1.300 1.500

J2 1.300 2.100 1.150 1.250

0050 Jordana Horwitz 7.750 7 9.125 2 8.450 7 8.775 5 34.100 7

University of Toronto Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 2.300 1.000 1.300 1.250

J2 2.200 0.750 1.600 1.200

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2 Age 10 A

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0054 Nora Merringer 9.525 2 9.575 1 9.525 1 9.125 3 37.750 1

University of Toronto Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.400 0.350 0.450 0.850

J2 0.550 0.500 0.500 0.900

0122 Allie Hamilton 9.550 1 9.050 3 9.400 2 9.325 2 37.325 2
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Kawartha Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.400 1.050 0.650 0.700

J2 0.500 0.850 0.550 0.650

0119 Kylie Quinlin 9.225 5 9.325 2 9.000 5 9.525 1 37.075 3

Kawartha Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 0.650 0.950 0.450

J2 0.650 0.700 1.050 0.500

0023 ELLA RUPKE 9.250 4 8.325 8 9.150 3 9.125 3 35.850 4

Mariposa Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 1.750 0.750 0.900

J2 0.800 1.600 0.950 0.850

0181 Ariana Lawrence 9.425 3 8.600 6 8.825 6 8.975 4 35.825 5

Hurons Gymnastic Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.500 1.350 1.100 1.000

J2 0.650 1.450 1.050 1.050

0195 Aspen Luchka 8.600 7 8.975 4 8.525 7 8.950 5 35.050 6

Whitby Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.300 1.000 1.350 1.100

J2 1.500 1.050 1.400 1.000

0053 Ada Russell 8.800 6 8.425 7 9.125 4 8.625 6 34.975 7

University of Toronto Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.100 1.500 0.800 1.400

J2 1.300 1.650 0.750 1.350

0097 Audrey Skasko X.XXX -- 8.700 5 9.125 4 8.125 7 25.950 8

Scarborough Gym Elites Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.400 0.800 1.800

J2 1.200 0.750 1.950

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2 Age 10 B
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ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0114 Ava Capsey 9.300 2 9.275 1 9.525 1 9.750 1 37.850 1

Kawartha Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 0.650 0.500 0.250

J2 0.700 0.800 0.450 0.250

0026 BROOKLYN SHIRK 9.450 1 9.225 2 9.525 1 9.350 2 37.550 2

Mariposa Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 0.850 0.500 0.600

J2 0.600 0.700 0.450 0.700

0093 Cara Sjouwerman 9.175 3 9.000 3 9.300 4 9.300 3 36.775 3

Scarborough Gym Elites Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 0.900 0.800 0.600

J2 0.800 1.100 0.600 0.800

0056 Ruby Nella 9.450 1 8.950 4 9.350 3 8.375 7 36.125 4

University of Toronto Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 1.000 0.700 1.600

J2 0.600 1.100 0.600 1.650

0174 Addison Withrow 8.700 4 9.000 3 9.025 6 8.800 6 35.525 5

Hurons Gymnastic Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 1.000 0.950 1.200

J2 1.300 1.000 1.000 1.200

0173 Rowan Hummell 8.250 6 8.600 5 9.150 5 9.050 4 35.050 6

Hurons Gymnastic Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.700 1.500 0.650 1.000

J2 1.800 1.300 0.850 0.900

0086 Abigail Naylor 8.450 5 8.000 6 9.375 2 9.000 5 34.825 7

Scarborough Gym Elites Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 2.200 0.700 1.000

J2 1.600 1.800 0.550 1.000
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Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2 Age 12-13

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0020 KATELYN MCBEY X.XXX -- X.XXX -- X.XXX -- X.XXX -- 0.000 --

0178 Maloreigh Curno X.XXX -- X.XXX -- X.XXX -- X.XXX -- 0.000 --

0118 Kasey Bunn 9.000 2 9.450 1 9.175 3 9.125 3 36.750 1

Kawartha Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.000 0.600 0.800 0.950

J2 1.000 0.500 0.650 0.800

0021 DANIELE BOKEN 9.100 1 8.800 4 9.425 1 9.225 2 36.550 2

Mariposa Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.200 0.600 0.750

J2 0.800 1.200 0.550 0.800

0022 AVA MACDONNELL 8.875 3 8.825 3 9.250 2 9.350 1 36.300 3

Mariposa Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.050 1.250 0.750 0.650

J2 1.200 1.100 0.750 0.650

0116 Jasmine Greatrix 8.700 4 9.125 2 9.075 4 9.075 4 35.975 4

Kawartha Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.400 1.000 1.000 1.000

J2 1.200 0.750 0.850 0.850
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